Government of Jammu & Kashmir Home Department

Bio Data of Rohit Kumar Tidyal							
Name:	Rohit Kumar Tidyal						
Parentage:	Sh. Bansi Lal Tidyal					Photograph	
Place of Birth:	Jammu						
Date of Birth:	01.11.1978						
Category:	OSC						
Permanent Address:	H.No. 109, Lane No. 10 Greater Kailash, Jammu		Present Address		H.No. 109, Lane No. 10 Greater Kailash, Jammu		
Designation:	Senior Prosecuting Officer		Place of Posting				
w.e.f:							
Present Pay Scale:				-			
Phone No.	Office Residence		Fax		Mobile	Mobile	
					941917	9419173448	
Email:	rohittidyal@yahoo.com						
Date of Substantive appointment:	01.12.2015						
Educational Qualification:	B.Sc., University of Jammu, LL. B, University of Jammu						